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Cmcmnatl Bell
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Technology Solutions ‘q ACC UVOICE iNC
Jeff Gatwood

William Moore Director - Engineering

Contact Center Specialist 108 Crestview Road

Columbus, Ohio 45202 -
tel: 614/291-1700

William.Moore@CEBTS.Cinbell.com

AVAYA

4600 Montgomery Road, Suite 400 {phone) 513.397.5704 mobile: 614/519-8329 DEVCONNECT
Cincinnati, OH 45212 (mobile) 513.484.0955 Jjzatwood @aceuvoice.com, PLATitNUM
i Www.accuvoice.com CERTIFIED SOFTWARE
! DEVELOPER
A WEBE Supplier
1 Vince Arnold
American

Christopher A. Stevens
Project Manager

Business Selutiens Inc.

11311 Cornell Park Dr.

F Suite 300 8850 Whitney Drive

J Lewis Center OH 43035

5 First Data, cincinnati, or 45242 Cal - 614.7472074
firstdata.com Phone  :614-917-2274 Ext 4677
O (513) 489-9589 X152 Fax 6149172277
F (513) 4896521 Email - vince@absi-usa.com

M {513} 484-5854
christopher.stevens@firstdata.com

Pantuenslts &t oun Seniee Pitosa il

Jeanne M. Gokcen, Ph.D.
President

—

=

= THM

Everytiving plernet

FutureCom Technologies, Inc.

Transforming Customer Experience
Through Speech Technolegies

Sutton Center Blaza
Boardman, OH 445)2
dawng@choss.com
Vigice: 330 725.04200
Fax: 3307260499

Dawn Goodridge
Director, Ciert Services

474 Whitley Drive
Colurmmbus, Ohio 43230

i Phone: 614-478-1978, say “Jeanne”
a’f;!g%ned E-mail: jmg@futurecti.com wwwicbossinternst com
Business Emterprise Web: wawnw. futirecti.com B o
. v
- o
\/i,en ZONbusiness
Niel VanLandingham 22?,01 Loudoun County Par!may
Account Manager Ashburn, VA 20147
Application Solutions Group ~ Phone 703 439-8357 Afron@rboss.corm

Voice: 3307260479
Fax: 3307250459

Aaron Lego, PMP
Uirector of Business
Development

niel.vanlandingham@

. c WWwicboss.com
verizonbusiness.com
troy fraker director
3 troy.frakeracentricconsulting.com
.V 1 D t mobile 614489344477
Seftwarc Corporation ({CENTRE)}}
Cas Hoefman www.centricconsulting.com
Vice President, Management Information Systems
CHoefman@VisualDataSoft.com
3110 Mesa Way Suite B Office: 785.727.1590 tele 888+781+7567 8060 dunaway lane

Lawrence, KS 66029 Fax: 785.856.8476 facsimile 937+294+9006 westerville, ohio 43082

Jarmnes E. Taylor

Vice President
T AT Business Development
WEN %L‘f\ }RTH Jim.taylor@wentinc.com

S OL WTVI ON S

Business software design and IT services

Office: 440.212.7696
Cell: 440.773.7800
Fax: 440.212.7726

8040 Corporate Circle Suite 4
Morth Reyalton, CH 44133




